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Dono

Ronaldo Francisco de Oliveira

Julio cesar barcelos

Manoel Rodrigues Pereira da Silva

saulo pereira rodrigues

CLAUDIO

ANGELA MARIA P BRASILINO

WALYSSON
EDMAR DE PAULA
Marcos Paulo
alan de paulo assis

vicente carlos

Otavio Justino Rodrigues

walysson coelho

FLAVIO

Ronaldo Francisco de Oliveira
jose nazare braselino

ricardo henrique de fatima

SIRLEI
walysson coelho

LUCIO FLAVIO

marlon edpo da costa

NELINHO

Manoel Rodrigues Pereira da Silva

Cidade

ITAPECERICA

OLIVEIRA
OLIVEIRA

OLIVEIRA

OLIVEIRA

ITAPECERICA

CARMOPOLIS

AOCMR
10/15 min Pontos
88/149 149
89/132 132
105/130 130
81/125 125
106/119 119
74/114 114
77/110 110
69/110 110
84/105 105
70/105 105
71/100 110
62/100 100
74/98 98
74/98 98
60/95 95
70/92 92
63/90 90
49/89 89
42/85 85
63/83 83
59/76 76
69/62 62
49/61 61

04/05/2024 03:37

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



